IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 18.0126X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2021-06-28

 Issue No.: 1
 Page 1 of 4
TYPE DESIGNATION
PFXZPPDADDP2 series are adapter modules and Models PFXPA2 series are display panels and adaptor
modules. That are embedded application for industrial application.
Nomenclature I:
PFXP A 2 7 N N A N 0 N ZZZZZ
I II  III IV V VI VII VIII X XI
I. Prefix:
 PFXP
II. Version
 A – Display Adapter
III. Display module:
 7 – 4:3 15” display panel, module PFXPPD5700TA
 J – 15.6” W display panel, module PFXPPD5700WP
IV. Combination of Box Type and modular:
 N – None
V. Expansion slot configuration:
 N – None
VI. Power source:
 D – DC power source
 A – AC power source
VII. Memory:
 N – None
VIII. Operating system:
 0 – None
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEx UL  18.0126X
 Issue No.: 1
 Page 2 of 4
IX. Storage type:
 N – None
X. Combination of Interfaces, second storage type and software bundle:
 Z can be any character to represent the combination.
Nomenclature II:
PFXZPPDADDP2 xxxxxx
I II
I. Prefix:
 PFXZPPDADDP2 – Display Adapter (No display)
II. Marketing code:
 x can be any alphanumeric character, blank or “-“
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
Display Adapter:
Model Series: Model Name Suffix: Protection
Technique:
Rating
PFXZPPDADDP2 N/A nA Input 24Vdc, 1.4A
PFXPA27NN Followed by “D” ic, nA Input 24Vdc, 1.4A
tc
Followed by “A”
(PFXZPBPUAC2)
tc Input 100-240Vac, 50-60Hz, 1.6-
0.9A max.
PFXPA2JNN Followed by “D” nA Input 24Vdc, 1.4A
tc
Followed by “A”
(PFXZPBPUAC2)
tc Input 100-240Vac, 50-60Hz, 1.6-
0.9A max.
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity